Village of Horseheads Water Department Water Rates

Last Rate Change: 2019

INSIDE VILLAGE BOUNDARIES

CURRENT
FLAT RATE- CURRENT
MINIMUM RATE
WATER RATES ** | 0TO 6,000 [GALLONS BILL 21.82
NEXT 4000 [GALL@ |8 3.87 /1000GAL=___|$ 15.46
NEXT 10,000 [GALL@ __[$ 3.49 1000 GAL=___|$ 34.88
NEXT 30,000 [GALL@ __|$ 2.74 |/1000 GAL=__|$ 82.31
NEXT| 150000 |GALL@ [ 226 /1000 GAL=___|$ 33966
OUTSIDE VILLAGE BOUNDARIES
0TO 6,000 [GALLONS | FLAT RATE-MINIMUMBILL | $ 32.19
NEXT 4000 [GALL@ __[$ 5.68 /1000 GAL=___| $ 22.73
NEXT 10,000 |GALL @ S 5.13 |/1000 GAL= $ 51.31
NEXT 30,000 [GALL@ | $ 400 [1000GAL=___|$ 11995
NEXT| 150,000 |GALL@ __|§ 3.28 1000 GAL=___|$ 49266
INSIDE VILLAGE FC OUTSIDE VILLAGE FC
FIRE
CHARGES SIZEOF  QTRLY  ANNUAL SIZE OF
(FC) SERVICE CHG CHG SERVICE ~ QTRLY CHG
3"$ 3433 § 137.33 3"$ 5150
4" $ 6867 $ 27467 4" $  103.00
6" $ 8011 $ 32044 6" $ 12017
8" $ 9156 $ 366.22 8" $  137.33
10" $ 11444 § 457.78 10" § 17167
INSIDE VILLAGE HC OUTSIDE VILLAGE HC
HYDRANT SIZEOF  QTRLY  ANNUAL SIZE OF
CHARGES SERVICE CHG CHG SERVICE ~ QTRLY CHG
(HC) 6" $ 5809 $ 23236 6" $ 7934

ANNUAL
CHG

206.00
412.00
480.66
549.33
686.66
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ANNUAL
CHG
$ 317.34



