Village of Horseheads Water Department Water Rates

Last Rate Change: 2019

INSIDE VILLAGE BOUNDARIES

WATER RATES ****		0 TO 6,000	GALLONS	FL	URRENT AT RATE- IINIMUM BILL		 JRRENT RATE 21.82
(6)	NEXT	4,000	GALL @	\$	3.87	/1000 GAL=	\$ 15.46
	NEXT	10,000	GALL @	\$	3.49	/1000 GAL=	\$ 34.88
	NEXT	30,000	GALL @	\$	2.74	/1000 GAL=	\$ 82.31
8	NEXT	150,000	GALL @	\$	2.26	/1000 GAL=	\$ 339.66

OUTSIDE VILLAGE BOUNDARIES

	0 TO 6,000	GALLONS	FLAT	RATE- N	IINIMUM BILL	\$ 32.19
NEXT	4,000	GALL @	\$	5.68	/1000 GAL=	\$ 22.73
NEXT	10,000	GALL @	\$	5.13	/1000 GAL=	\$ 51.31
NEXT	30,000	GALL @	\$	4.00	/1000 GAL=	\$ 119.95
NEXT	150,000	GALL @	\$	3.28	/1000 GAL=	\$ 492.66

INSIDE VILLAGE FC

OUTSIDE VILLAGE FC

FIRE													
CHARGES	SIZE OF		QTRLY			NUAL	SIZE OF				ANNUAL		
(FC)	SERVICE		CHG		CHG		SERVICE	QTRLY CHG			CHG		
		3"	\$	34.33	\$	137.33		3"	\$	51.50	\$	206.00	
		4"	\$	68.67	\$	274.67		4"	\$	103.00	\$	412.00	
		6"	\$	80.11	\$	320.44		6"	\$	120.17	\$	480.66	
		8"	\$	91.56	\$	366.22		8"	\$	137.33	\$	549.33	
		10"	\$	114.44	\$	457.78		10"	\$	171.67	\$	686.66	

INSIDE VILLAGE HC

OUTSIDE VILLAGE HC

HYDRANT	SIZE OF	QTRLY		ANNUAL		SIZE OF	SIZE OF				ANNUAL		
CHARGES	SERVICE	CHG		CH	G	SERVICE		QTRLY	CHG	CHO	3		
(HC)	6	" \$	58.09	\$	232.36		6"	\$	79.34	\$	317.34		